
2016  
DELTA DENTAL IDAHO    
ADVANTAGE

Provider Network Directory



 

 

 

SelectHealth Advantage 
Delta Dental Idaho Advantage Network 

Provider Directory 
 

 
 
This directory provides a list of the Delta Dental Idaho Advantage network providers. 
 
This directory is for the Idaho counties of: Ada, Adams, Bingham, Blaine, Boise, 
Bonneville, Canyon, Cassia, Elmore, Gem, Jerome, Minidoka, Owyhee, Twin Falls, and 
Washington.  
 
This directory is current as of January 1, 2016. Some network providers may 
have been added or removed from our network after this directory was printed. We do 
not guarantee that each provider is still accepting new patients. To get the most up-to-
date information about the Delta Dental Idaho Advantage network providers in your 
area, you can visit selecthealthadvantage.org or call our Member Services 
department toll-free at 855-442-9900 during the following dates and times: 

• October 1 to February 14: Weekdays 7:00 a.m. to 8:00 p.m., Saturday and 
Sunday 8:00 a.m. to 8:00 p.m.  

• February 15 to September 30: Weekdays 7:00 a.m. to 8:00 p.m., Saturday 
9:00 a.m. to 3:00 p.m., closed Sunday. 

Outside of these hours of operation, please leave a message. Your call will be returned 
within one business day. 
 
TTY users should call 800-377-3529, or 711. 
 
SelectHealth is an HMO plan sponsor with a Medicare contract. Enrollment in 
SelectHealth Advantage depends on contract renewal.  
 
The provider network may change at any time. You will receive notice when necessary. 
 
This information is available for free in other languages. Please contact Member 
Services at the numbers and hours of operation indicated above to request materials or 
translation services. 
 
Esta información está disponible de forma gratuita en otros idiomas. Por favor póngase 
en contacto con Servicios para Miembros a los números y horarios indicados arriba para 
solicitar materiales o servicios de traducción. 
 
This document may be available in an alternate format, such as large print. Please 
contact Member Services at the numbers indicated above to request materials in an 
alternate format.  

H1994_4429_FINAL_ID_v5 Accepted 

i 

 



 

 

 

Section 1 – Introduction 
 
This directory provides a list of Delta Dental Idaho Advantage network providers. To get 
detailed information about your healthcare and dental coverage, please see your 
Evidence of Coverage. 
 

The “network providers” listed in this directory have agreed to provide you with your 
dental coverage. You may go to any of our network providers listed in this directory. If 
you have been going to one network provider, you are not required to continue going to 
that same provider.   
 
You are not required to obtain a referral to receive services that are covered by our plan. 
A network dental provider can submit a treatment plan to pre-determine your benefits 
prior to treatment.  
 
Billing Information 
Providers bill Delta Dental Idaho Advantage directly for your care. We then pay the 
provider for you, minus the copayment or coinsurance. If you receive a bill directly from 
a provider, please mail the bill to the following address: 
 
Delta Dental of Idaho 
PO Box 2870 
Boise ID 83701 
 
Emergency Coverage 
It’s important to know you are covered and where to go when you need care. For 
emergency care, you may receive covered services from out-of-network providers. Delta 
Dental Idaho Advantage will reimburse you up to $50 if you have paid an out-of-
network dental provider for procedures defined by Delta Dental as “emergency relief of 
pain.” Proof of payment is required. For all other services, you must receive care and 
treatment from an in-network dental provider. Our plan does NOT cover urgently 
needed care or any other non-emergency care if you receive the care outside of the 
United States. 
 
What is the service area for SelectHealth? 
Our service area for dental coverage includes the Idaho counties of: Ada, Adams, 
Bingham, Blaine, Boise, Bonneville, Canyon, Cassia, Elmore, Gem, Jerome, Minidoka, 
Owyhee, Twin Falls, and Washington.  
 
How do you find Delta Dental Idaho Advantage network providers in  
your area?  

This provider directory lists dental providers by type of service they offer. When you find 
the kind of provider you are looking for, they will be listed by county and city. Providers 
are listed alphabetically by last name. An alphabetical listing of providers is included in 
the index, which can be found at the back of this directory. 

ii 

 



 

 

 

If you have questions about SelectHealth Advantage, or require assistance in selecting a 
network provider, please call our Member Service Department toll-free at 855-442-9900 
during the following dates and times: 

• October 1 to February 14: Weekdays 7:00 a.m. to 8:00 p.m., Saturday and 
Sunday 8:00 a.m. to 8:00 p.m.  

• February 15 to September 30: Weekdays 7:00 a.m. to 8:00 p.m., Saturday 
9:00 a.m. to 3:00 p.m., closed Sunday. 

Outside of these hours of operation, please leave a message. Your call will be returned 
within one business day. 

TTY users should call 800-377-3529, or 711. 
 
You may also visit selecthealthadvantage.org to find a provider. Click “Find a 
Doctor” on our home page. 
 

Section 2 – List of Network Providers 
You can use this directory to find in-network dental service providers in your area. As 
indicated above, this provider directory lists providers by the type of service they offer. 
When you find the kind of provider you are looking for, they will be listed by county and 
city. Providers are listed alphabetically by last name. An alphabetical listing of providers 
is included in the index, which can be found at the back of this directory. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  

iii 

 



General Dentists

1

 

G
eneral D

entistsBallou, Eric D, DDS
5355 W State St
Boise, ID 83703
(208)853-4687

Bird, Brian R, DMD
1744 N Mitchell St
Boise, ID 83704
(208)322-1263

Blair, Lon E, DMD
7915 W Ustick Rd
Boise, ID 83704
(208)376-7599

Booth, Gregory, DDS
9733 W Ustick Rd
Boise, ID 83704
(208)375-8720

Brown, Quinn A, DMD
1175 E Parkcenter Blvd Suite 101
Boise, ID 83706
(208)888-5544

Broyles, Todd, DDS
150 E Boise Ave
Boise, ID 83706
(208)368-0500

Bruce, Daniel, DDS
398 S 9th St Ste 230
Boise, ID 83702
(208)336-0003

7878 W Ustick Rd Suite 101
Boise, ID 83704
(208)376-2920

Bruce, Steven M, DDS
398 S 9th St Ste 230
Boise, ID 83702
(208)336-0003

7878 W Ustick Rd Suite 101
Boise, ID 83704
(208)376-2920

Carter, Scott R, DMD
7915 W Ustick Rd
Boise, ID 83704
(208)376-7599

Chrisman, Andrew, DDS
704 N 17th Street
Boise, ID 83702
(208)344-0134

Christensen, Lynde D, DDS
2301 N 36th St Ste 102
Boise, ID 83703
(208)336-8801

Claiborne, Wayne L, DDS
10552 W Garverdale Ct Ste 902
Boise, ID 83704
(208)336-4777

Clovis, Troy A, DMD
4552 N Cloverdale Rd
Boise, ID 83713
(208)376-2726

Connaughton, Duston, DDS
7301 W Emerald St Ste 102
Boise, ID 83704
(208)286-2699

Davis, Greg R, DDS
1212 N Cole Rd
Boise, ID 83704
(208)375-4253

Dickie, Stephenie D, DDS
2301 N 36th St Ste 102
Boise, ID 83703
(208)336-8801

Dowdle, Douglas R, DMD
5898 S Quamash Way
Boise, ID 83716
(208)395-1000

Fife, Brian W, DDS
5898 S Quamash Way
Boise, ID 83716
(208)395-1000

French, Robert, DMD
5898 S Quamash Way
Boise, ID 83716
(208)395-1000

Gomez, Jerry, DDS
2301 N 36th St Ste 102
Boise, ID 83703
(208)336-8801

Gray, Trever L, DDS
2301 N 36th St Ste 102
Boise, ID 83703
(208)336-8801

Hansen, Timothy, DDS
4840 N Rosepoint Way Ste A
Boise, ID 83713
(208)938-1825

Hastings, Jon R, DDS
1529 S Times Square Ct Ste 100
Boise, ID 83709
(208)343-1981

Helvie, Elise N, DDS
150 East Boise Ave
Boise, ID 83706
(208)385-7500

Hendricks, Robert W, DDS
1744 N Mitchell St
Boise, ID 83704
(208)322-1263

2301 N 36th St Ste 102
Boise, ID 83703
(208)336-8801

Hoidal, Eric A, DDS
10162 W Fairview Ave
Boise, ID 83704
(208)375-0192

Ada County

Boise



General Dentists

2

 

G
en

er
al

 D
en

ti
st

s

Hunt, Sarah, DMD
4552 N Cloverdale Rd
Boise, ID 83713
(208)376-2726

Imam, Blake N, DMD
5898 S Quamash Way
Boise, ID 83716
(208)395-1000

Jarvis, Reed K, DDS
9460 W Franklin Rd
Boise, ID 83709
(208)377-0410

Jensen, Melinda, DMD
2301 N 36th St Ste 102
Boise, ID 83703
(208)336-8801

Kellbach Barizo, Valerie, DDS
2301 N 36th St Ste 102
Boise, ID 83703
(208)336-8801

Kowalczyk, Ryan, DDS
1625 W Bannock St
Boise, ID 83702
(208)342-5444

Kriz, John S, DDS
2301 N 36th St Ste 102
Boise, ID 83703
(208)336-8801

Lowry, Benjamin, DDS
9460 W Franklin Rd
Boise, ID 83709
(208)377-0410

Lowry, Eric, DDS
9460 W Franklin Rd
Boise, ID 83709
(208)377-0410

Lowry, F B, DDS
9460 W Franklin Rd
Boise, ID 83709
(208)377-0410

Madsen, Justin S, DDS
2301 N 36th St Ste 102
Boise, ID 83703
(208)336-8801

Malan, Daniel S, DMD
2398 E Gowen Road
Boise, ID 83716
(208)345-1751

Martinez, Maria, DMD
2301 N 36th St Ste 102
Boise, ID 83703
(208)336-8801

Meshack Hart, Ernest A, DDS
2301 N 36th St Ste 102
Boise, ID 83703
(208)336-8801

Montgomery, Veronica, DDS
5360 N Eagle Rd Suite 101
Boise, ID 83713
(208)939-7620

Mortensen, Wayne, DMD
5898 S Quamash Way
Boise, ID 83716
(208)395-1000

9213 W State St
Boise, ID 83714
(208)853-3300

Munro, David M, DDS
222 N 2nd St Ste 303
Boise, ID 83702
(208)343-2280

Payne, Ryan M, DMD
1975 S Broadway Ave
Boise, ID 83706
(208)345-8255

Peterson, Michael E, DDS
5355 W State St
Boise, ID 83703
(208)853-4687

Pfost, James E, DDS
9502 W Fairview Ave
Boise, ID 83704
(208)377-2223

Porter, Bryce C, DDS
5460 W Franklin Rd Ste  G
Boise, ID 83705
(208)342-1411

Pugh, Scott C, DDS
2301 N 36th St Ste 102
Boise, ID 83703
(208)336-8801

Rigby, Vince L, DDS
9733 W Ustick Rd
Boise, ID 83704
(208)375-8720

Ririe, Robert S, DDS
398 S 9th St Ste 230
Boise, ID 83702
(208)336-0003

7878 W Ustick Rd Suite 101
Boise, ID 83704
(208)376-2920

Ritter, William, DDS
5898 S Quamash Way
Boise, ID 83716
(208)395-1000

Roskelley, Chad, DDS
2031 E Hospitality Ln Ste 100
Boise, ID 83716
(208)333-9999

Sachse, Martin T, DMD
2720 W Overland Rd
Boise, ID 83705
(208)345-9096

Shipp, Michael R, DMD
6085 N Eagle Rd
Boise, ID 83713
(208)938-9912



General Dentists

3

 

G
eneral D

entists

Smith, Tyler J, DMD
2200 Warm Springs Ave Ste 108
Boise, ID 83712
(208)343-2000

Stevens, Robert, DDS
10572 W Business Park Lane
Boise, ID 83709
(208)375-5656

Taylor, Brandon L, DMD
2455 N Milwaukee St
Boise, ID 83704
(208)658-0859

800 W Main St Suite 205
Boise, ID 83702
(208)906-0933

Thomason, Christopher A, 
DMD
5898 S Quamash Way
Boise, ID 83716
(208)395-1000

Vania, Shane D, DDS
5143 E Warm Springs Ave
Boise, ID 83716
(208)392-9900

900 N Liberty St Ste 304
Boise, ID 83704
(208)375-0665

Wagner, Edward C, DMD
2031 E Hospitality Ln Ste 100
Boise, ID 83716
(208)333-9999

Wells, Christopher R, DMD
1880 W Judith Ln Ste 210
Boise, ID 83705
(208)345-2775

Widdison, Scott, DMD
4061 W Overland Rd
Boise, ID 83705
(208)343-1442

Zeigler, Alice M, DDS
704 N 17th Street
Boise, ID 83702
(208)344-0134

Baird, Andrew, DDS
661 S Rivershore Ln Ste 220
Eagle, ID 83616
(208)938-2100

Courtial, Joel E, DDS MS
151 N Stierman Way
Eagle, ID 83616
(208)939-4111

Davis, Greg R, DDS
467 S  Rivershore Lane
Eagle, ID 83616
(208)939-1700

Hathaway, Evan, DDS
1217 E Iron Eagle Dr
Eagle, ID 83616
(208)377-1161

Larson, Don, DMD
700 E State Street Ste 100
Eagle, ID 83616
(208)939-3500

Munro, David M, DDS
450 W State St Suite 115
Eagle, ID 83616
(208)939-0918

Seyler, Michael, DDS
45 W Cottonwood Ct  Suite 110
Eagle, ID 83616
(208)939-3113

Yun, Lauren A, DDS
467 S Rivershore Ln
Eagle, ID 83616
(208)938-1247

Fenwick, Kristin L, DDS
6657 N Glenwood St
Garden City, ID 83714
(208)375-0572

Herzog, Geoffrey P, DMD
6657 N Glenwood St
Garden City, ID 83714
(208)375-0572

Croft, Douglas, DDS
935 N Linder Rd Ste 101
Kuna, ID 83634
(208)922-4149

Francis, Grant H, DDS
943 N Linder Rd Ste 101
Kuna, ID 83634
(208)922-1919

Grant, JD, DDS
672 E Wythe Creek Ct Ste 101
Kuna, ID 83634
(208)629-2800

Haws, Anneliese T, DDS
1621 N Linder Rd
Kuna, ID 83634
(208)922-5111

Haws, Daniel T, DDS
935 N Linder Rd Ste 101
Kuna, ID 83634
(208)922-4149

Christensen, Lynde D, DDS
1558 N Crestmont Dr Ste A
Meridian, ID 83642
(208)887-7622

Eagle

Garden City

Kuna

Meridian



General Dentists

4

 

G
en

er
al

 D
en

ti
st

s

Crowley-Jarvis, Colleen, DDS
1508 W Cayuse Creek Dr Ste 150
Meridian, ID 83646
(208)888-0900

Dowdle, Douglas R, DMD
317 W Cherry Ln
Meridian, ID 83642
(208)888-2055

Fife, Brian W, DDS
317 W Cherry Ln
Meridian, ID 83642
(208)888-2055

French, Robert, DMD
317 W Cherry Ln
Meridian, ID 83642
(208)888-2055

Hurd, Michael, DDS
1570 E Heritage Park St Ste 175
Meridian, ID 83646
(208)888-9645

Imam, Blake N, DMD
317 W Cherry Ln
Meridian, ID 83642
(208)888-2055

Jardine, Barry W, DMD
1910 S Meridian Rd Ste 150
Meridian, ID 83642
(208)888-3540

Lewis, David M, DDS
3175 S Meridian Rd Ste 150
Meridian, ID 83642
(208)888-5470

Mortensen, Wayne, DMD
317 W Cherry Ln
Meridian, ID 83642
(208)888-2055

Pilling, Wade, DMD
4795 N Summit Way Ste 120
Meridian, ID 83646
(208)888-0662

Ritter, William, DDS
317 W Cherry Ln
Meridian, ID 83642
(208)888-2055

Royce, Travis, DDS
2015 N Locust Grove Rd
Meridian, ID 83646
(208)888-1802

Seegmiller, David E, DDS
2201 E Gala St
Meridian, ID 83642
(208)888-3033

Steiner, Greg, DDS
1550 N Crestmont Dr Suite C
Meridian, ID 83642
(208)888-4481

Thomason, Christopher A, 
DMD
317 W Cherry Ln
Meridian, ID 83642
(208)888-2055

Yeakley, Rhett M, DMD
1570 E Heritage Park St Ste 100
Meridian, ID 83646
(208)884-8066

Brown, Quinn A, DMD
10706 W State St  Suite 105
Star, ID 83669
(208)286-9890

Taylor, Brandon L, DMD
10706 W State St  Suite 105
Star, ID 83669
(208)286-9890

Armstrong, Damon T, DDS
625 W Pacific St Ste 4
Blackfoot, ID 83221
(208)785-3310

Baldwin, Cade G, DDS
380 W Judicial St
Blackfoot, ID 83221
(208)785-6833

Harper, Brent W, DMD
694 W Highway 39
Blackfoot, ID 83221
(208)684-3122

Simpson, Troy G, DDS
1180 Parkway Drive
Blackfoot, ID 83221
(208)785-0310

Carpenter, Curtis W, DDS
295 Anderson Rd
Shelley, ID 83274
(208)357-7900

Hanson, Bryce D, DDS
371 W Fir St
Shelley, ID 83274
(208)357-7611

Nielsen, Steven F, DDS
371 W Fir St
Shelley, ID 83274
(208)357-7611

Stohl, John R, DMD
530 S State St
Shelley, ID 83274
(208)357-2400

Star

Bingham County

Blackfoot

Shelley



General Dentists

5

 

G
eneral D

entistsNewton, Shane L, DDS
304 S Main St
Bellevue, ID 83313
(208)788-2006

Blair, Lon E, DMD
982 Banks Lowman Road
Garden Valley, ID 83622
(208)462-2220

Seegmiller, David E, DDS
102 Quinn Dr
Horseshoe Bend, ID 83629
(208)888-3033

Allen, Scott T, DDS
3815 Washington Pkwy
Idaho Falls, ID 83404
(208)529-4500

Atwood, Brodie S, DMD
1759 W Broadway St
Idaho Falls, ID 83402
(208)528-6684

Baldwin, Cade G, DDS
2460 E 25th St
Idaho Falls, ID 83404
(208)525-4780

Barnard, Douglas S, DDS
1820 John Adams Parkway
Idaho Falls, ID 83401
(208)523-5400

Bell, Joshua R, DDS
1655 Pancheri Dr
Idaho Falls, ID 83402
(208)522-1911

2205 Channing Way Suite A
Idaho Falls, ID 83404
(208)529-4484

Bell, Justin D, DDS
1655 Pancheri Dr
Idaho Falls, ID 83402
(208)522-1911

2205 Channing Way Suite A
Idaho Falls, ID 83404
(208)529-4484

Bitter, Andrew N, DDS
749 Oxford Dr
Idaho Falls, ID 83401
(208)529-0420

Cooper, Alan R, DDS
1820 John Adams Parkway
Idaho Falls, ID 83401
(208)523-5400

Dixon, Lorin, DMD
205 Elm St Suite A
Idaho Falls, ID 83402
(208)524-2771

Dixon, Melissa, DDS
205 Elm St Suite A
Idaho Falls, ID 83402
(208)524-2771

Drake, James G, DMD
885 Pancheri Drive
Idaho Falls, ID 83402
(208)524-0870

Elison, Michael A, DMD
1630 Elk Creek Dr
Idaho Falls, ID 83404
(208)522-7216

Frandsen, Justin G, DDS
3375 Merlin Dr
Idaho Falls, ID 83404
(208)524-1700

Gordon, Brandon D, DDS
1380 Latah Ave
Idaho Falls, ID 83402
(208)552-0919

Greenhalgh, Dan, DMD
250 S Skyline Dr 6
Idaho Falls, ID 83402
(208)523-3453

Hansen, Chris, DDS
3550 Washington Parkway
Idaho Falls, ID 83404
(208)524-2300

Harper, Philip R, DMD
3550 Washington Parkway
Idaho Falls, ID 83404
(208)524-2300

Heninger, David, DDS
3375 Merlin Dr
Idaho Falls, ID 83404
(208)524-1700

Hill, David J, DDS
1400 E 17th St
Idaho Falls, ID 83404
(208)542-5300

Jacobson, Brett, DDS
885 Pancheri Drive
Idaho Falls, ID 83402
(208)524-0870

Jardine, Taylor, DDS
1820 John Adams Parkway
Idaho Falls, ID 83401
(208)523-5400

Blaine County

Bellevue

Boise County

Garden Valley

Horseshoe Bend

Bonneville County

Idaho Falls



General Dentists

6

 

G
en

er
al

 D
en

ti
st

s

Johnson, Evan O, DMD
1520 Elk Creek Dr
Idaho Falls, ID 83404
(208)522-8854

Kidman, Ryan, DDS
139 Alturas St
Idaho Falls, ID 83401
(208)523-5090

Machen, Esther B, DDS
3500 Potomac Way Ste 200
Idaho Falls, ID 83404
(208)552-0775

Murdock, Tyson, DMD
1655 Pancheri Dr
Idaho Falls, ID 83402
(208)522-1911

2205 Channing Way Suite A
Idaho Falls, ID 83404
(208)529-4484

Murdock, Wayne, DDS
1655 Pancheri Dr
Idaho Falls, ID 83402
(208)522-1911

2205 Channing Way Suite A
Idaho Falls, ID 83404
(208)529-4484

Nielson, Robert, DMD
3151 E 17th St
Idaho Falls, ID 83406
(208)529-3836

Olson, Brant, DDS
250 S Skyline Dr Suite 5
Idaho Falls, ID 83402
(208)522-9101

Stoker, Richard D, DMD
3350 South 15th East
Idaho Falls, ID 83404
(208)522-4700

Stosich, G V, DDS
1400 E 17th Street
Idaho Falls, ID 83404
(208)522-8061

Tall, Michael, DDS
3381 Merlin Drive
Idaho Falls, ID 83404
(208)522-1332

Tanner, Nicholas J, DDS
1820 John Adams Parkway
Idaho Falls, ID 83401
(208)523-5400

Thuernagle, Oliver, DMD
1685 Pancheri Drive
Idaho Falls, ID 83402
(208)523-0840

Blaisdell, John, DDS
1916 Ellis Avenue
Caldwell, ID 83605
(208)459-2376

Christensen, Lynde D, DDS
1508 Hope Ln
Caldwell, ID 83605
(208)459-1025

Clendenon, Kirby L, DDS
1711 South 10th Ave
Caldwell, ID 83605
(208)454-9217

Collins, Kyle B, DMD
301 E Ash St
Caldwell, ID 83605
(208)454-1222

Davis, Richard R, DDS
329 E Logan St
Caldwell, ID 83605
(208)459-3388

Dickie, Stephenie D, DDS
1508 Hope Ln
Caldwell, ID 83605
(208)459-1025

Gomez, Jerry, DDS
1508 Hope Ln
Caldwell, ID 83605
(208)459-1025

Gray, Trever L, DDS
1508 Hope Ln
Caldwell, ID 83605
(208)459-1025

Hendricks, Robert W, DDS
1508 Hope Ln
Caldwell, ID 83605
(208)459-1025

Jensen, Melinda, DMD
1508 Hope Ln
Caldwell, ID 83605
(208)459-1025

Kellbach Barizo, Valerie, DDS
1508 Hope Ln
Caldwell, ID 83605
(208)459-1025

Kriz, John S, DDS
1508 Hope Ln
Caldwell, ID 83605
(208)459-1025

Madsen, Justin S, DDS
1508 Hope Ln
Caldwell, ID 83605
(208)459-1025

Martinez, Maria, DMD
1508 Hope Ln
Caldwell, ID 83605
(208)459-1025

Meshack Hart, Ernest A, DDS
1508 Hope Ln
Caldwell, ID 83605
(208)459-1025

Canyon County

Caldwell



General Dentists

7

 

G
eneral D

entists

Mooso, Darin R, DDS
4105 Clock Tower Ave
Caldwell, ID 83607
(208)455-9498

Newton, Shane L, DDS
616 S 10th Ave
Caldwell, ID 83605
(208)454-0473

Pugh, Scott C, DDS
1508 Hope Ln
Caldwell, ID 83605
(208)459-1025

Uniat, Brooks J, DDS
1913 S Kimball Ave
Caldwell, ID 83605
(208)459-0113

Waite, Patrick, DDS
4105 Clock Tower Ave
Caldwell, ID 83607
(208)455-9498

Christensen, Lynde D, DDS
150 2nd Ave
Melba, ID 83641
(208)495-1011

Dickie, Stephenie D, DDS
150 2nd Ave
Melba, ID 83641
(208)495-1011

Gomez, Jerry, DDS
150 2nd Ave
Melba, ID 83641
(208)495-1011

Gray, Trever L, DDS
150 2nd Ave
Melba, ID 83641
(208)495-1011

Hendricks, Robert W, DDS
150 2nd Ave
Melba, ID 83641
(208)495-1011

Jensen, Melinda, DMD
150 2nd Ave
Melba, ID 83641
(208)495-1011

Kellbach Barizo, Valerie, DDS
150 2nd Ave
Melba, ID 83641
(208)495-1011

Kriz, John S, DDS
150 2nd Ave
Melba, ID 83641
(208)495-1011

Madsen, Justin S, DDS
150 2nd Ave
Melba, ID 83641
(208)495-1011

Martinez, Maria, DMD
150 2nd Ave
Melba, ID 83641
(208)495-1011

Meshack Hart, Ernest A, DDS
150 2nd Ave
Melba, ID 83641
(208)495-1011

Pugh, Scott C, DDS
150 2nd Ave
Melba, ID 83641
(208)495-1011

Christensen, Lynde D, DDS
201 S 1st Ave East
Middleton, ID 83644
(208)585-0048

Dickie, Stephenie D, DDS
201 S 1st Ave East
Middleton, ID 83644
(208)585-0048

Ganir, Aries, DMD
1064 W Main Street
Middleton, ID 83644
(208)585-9200

Gray, Trever L, DDS
201 S 1st Ave East
Middleton, ID 83644
(208)585-0048

Hendricks, Robert W, DDS
201 S 1st Ave East
Middleton, ID 83644
(208)585-0048

Jensen, Melinda, DMD
201 S 1st Ave East
Middleton, ID 83644
(208)585-0048

Kellbach Barizo, Valerie, DDS
201 S 1st Ave East
Middleton, ID 83644
(208)585-0048

Madsen, Justin S, DDS
201 S 1st Ave East
Middleton, ID 83644
(208)585-0048

Martinez, Maria, DMD
201 S 1st Ave East
Middleton, ID 83644
(208)585-0048

Meshack Hart, Ernest A, DDS
201 S 1st Ave East
Middleton, ID 83644
(208)585-0048

Pugh, Scott C, DDS
201 S 1st Ave East
Middleton, ID 83644
(208)585-0048

Melba

Middleton



General Dentists

8

 

G
en

er
al

 D
en

ti
st

s

Asay, Eric, DDS
11028 W Aldbury Ave
Nampa, ID 83651
(208)466-3360

Bingham, Joel, DDS
801 S Rising Sun Dr
Nampa, ID 83686
(208)466-6161

Cammann, Susanna M, DDS
1601 12th Ave Rd Ste 103
Nampa, ID 83686
(208)467-9690

4411 E Flamingo Ave
Nampa, ID 83687
(208)466-3597

Carter, Scott R, DMD
607 2nd St South
Nampa, ID 83651
(208)466-2456

Christensen, Lynde D, DDS
11136 Moss Lane
Nampa, ID 83651
(208)466-0515

Clawson, Paul J, DDS
1601 12th Ave Rd Ste 103
Nampa, ID 83686
(208)467-9690

4411 E Flamingo Ave
Nampa, ID 83687
(208)466-3597

Dickie, Stephenie D, DDS
11136 Moss Lane
Nampa, ID 83651
(208)466-0515

Fife, Brian W, DDS
155 S Midland Blvd
Nampa, ID 83686
(208)466-7424

Galloway, Tristan S, DDS
716 16th Ave S
Nampa, ID 83651
(208)466-4261

Gardner, Scott R, DDS
2065  12th Ave Rd
Nampa, ID 83686
(208)466-3239

Gomez, Jerry, DDS
11136 Moss Lane
Nampa, ID 83651
(208)466-0515

Gray, Trever L, DDS
11136 Moss Lane
Nampa, ID 83651
(208)466-0515

Hamblin, Robbie, DDS
351 W Iowa Avenue
Nampa, ID 83686
(208)461-2600

Hammer, Jason, DMD
203 7th Ave S
Nampa, ID 83651
(208)466-8400

Hartley, Loren R, DMD PC
1705 12th Avenue Rd
Nampa, ID 83686
(208)466-6600

Hendricks, Robert W, DDS
11136 Moss Lane
Nampa, ID 83651
(208)466-0515

Humbert, Ryan L, DDS
607 2nd St South
Nampa, ID 83651
(208)466-2456

Jensen, Kaci B, DDS
203 7th Ave S
Nampa, ID 83651
(208)466-8400

Jensen, Melinda, DMD
11136 Moss Lane
Nampa, ID 83651
(208)466-0515

Justin, Amelia J, DMD
607 2nd St South
Nampa, ID 83651
(208)466-2456

Kellbach Barizo, Valerie, DDS
11136 Moss Lane
Nampa, ID 83651
(208)466-0515

Keller, Kim B, DDS
607 2nd St South
Nampa, ID 83651
(208)466-2456

Keller, Klint, DDS
203 7th Ave S
Nampa, ID 83651
(208)466-8400

Kido, Scott H, DMD
341 W Iowa Ave
Nampa, ID 83686
(208)467-7401

Kriz, John S, DDS
11136 Moss Lane
Nampa, ID 83651
(208)466-0515

Lovelace, Lori, DDS
341 W Iowa Ave
Nampa, ID 83686
(208)467-7401

Madsen, Justin S, DDS
11136 Moss Lane
Nampa, ID 83651
(208)466-0515

Martinez, Maria, DMD
11136 Moss Lane
Nampa, ID 83651
(208)466-0515

Nampa



General Dentists

9

 

G
eneral D

entists

McDonald, Mark, DDS
1601 12th Ave Rd Ste 103
Nampa, ID 83686
(208)467-9690

4411 E Flamingo Ave
Nampa, ID 83687
(208)466-3597

Medaris, Bryan, DDS
1601 12th Ave Rd Ste 103
Nampa, ID 83686
(208)467-9690

4411 E Flamingo Ave
Nampa, ID 83687
(208)466-3597

Meshack Hart, Ernest A, DDS
11136 Moss Lane
Nampa, ID 83651
(208)466-0515

Miller, Roarke J, DMD
2811 12th Ave Rd
Nampa, ID 83686
(208)466-2458

Pilling, Wade, DMD
230 W Georgia Ave Suite 100
Nampa, ID 83686
(208)442-1088

Pugh, Scott C, DDS
11136 Moss Lane
Nampa, ID 83651
(208)466-0515

Scott, Jonathan N, DMD
1601 12th Ave Rd Ste 103
Nampa, ID 83686
(208)467-9690

4411 E Flamingo Ave
Nampa, ID 83687
(208)466-3597

Squires, Todd L, DDS
2811 12th Ave Rd
Nampa, ID 83686
(208)466-2458

Stucki, Keith, DMD
524 E Fujii Dr
Nampa, ID 83686
(208)989-6575

Thuernagle, Andrew, DMD
3161 E Greenhurst Rd
Nampa, ID 83686
(208)466-9915

Egbert, Daniel G, DMD
1309 Bennett Ave
Burley, ID 83318
(208)677-5198

Elison, Newell T, DDS
1309 Bennett Ave
Burley, ID 83318
(208)677-5198

Fukuoka, Brooke M, DMD
1309 Bennett Ave
Burley, ID 83318
(208)677-5198

Garn, Steve, DDS
2200 Parke Ave Ste 2
Burley, ID 83318
(208)878-8010

Garn, Val, DDS
2200 Parke Ave Ste 1
Burley, ID 83318
(208)678-8980

Johnson, Neal L, DMD
1408 Pomerelle Ave Ste A
Burley, ID 83318
(208)878-4532

Olson, Kelby, DMD
1309 Bennett Ave
Burley, ID 83318
(208)677-5198

Patterson, Kenneth, DDS
1309 Bennett Ave
Burley, ID 83318
(208)677-5198

Wilson, Randal T, DMD
1309 Bennett Ave
Burley, ID 83318
(208)677-5198

Wright, Wayne J, DDS
2200 Park Ave Ste 1
Burley, ID 83318
(208)678-1478

Borgholthaus, Albion, DMD
925 W Airbase Rd
Mountain Home, ID 83647
(208)587-2222

French, Robert, DMD
925 W Airbase Rd
Mountain Home, ID 83647
(208)587-2222

Goodrich, John E, DDS
450 Airbase Road
Mountain Home, ID 83647
(208)587-3314

Pieper, Brandon M, DDS
925 W Airbase Rd
Mountain Home, ID 83647
(208)587-2222

Robinson, Stacy E, DDS
925 W Airbase Rd
Mountain Home, ID 83647
(208)587-2222

Cassia County

Burley

Elmore County

Mountain Home



General Dentists

10

 

G
en

er
al

 D
en

ti
st

s

Vania, Shane D, DDS
450 Airbase Road
Mountain Home, ID 83647
(208)587-3314

Vogl, John L, DDS
925 W Airbase Rd
Mountain Home, ID 83647
(208)587-2222

Elkins, Clark R, DMD
1110 S Washington Ave
Emmett, ID 83617
(208)369-4532

Henken, Jeffrey L, DDS
1020 E Locust St
Emmett, ID 83617
(208)365-5064

Allen, Kent J, DDS
1555 S Lincoln Avenue
Jerome, ID 83338
(208)644-9166

Bond, David M, DDS
143 E Main Street
Jerome, ID 83338
(208)324-7007

Crofts, William E, DDS
128 S Adams St
Jerome, ID 83338
(208)324-3596

Dean, Joshua C, DDS
114 Pioneer Court
Jerome, ID 83338
(208)324-3471

Egbert, Daniel G, DMD
114 Pioneer Court
Jerome, ID 83338
(208)324-3471

Elison, Newell T, DDS
114 Pioneer Court
Jerome, ID 83338
(208)324-3471

Fukuoka, Brooke M, DMD
114 Pioneer Court
Jerome, ID 83338
(208)324-3471

Funk, Jeremiah M, DDS
119 Country Ln
Jerome, ID 83338
(208)324-8861

Goldthorpe, Brent C, DMD
114 Pioneer Court
Jerome, ID 83338
(208)324-3471

Hodges, Adam, DDS
114 Pioneer Court
Jerome, ID 83338
(208)324-3471

Humphreys, Paige M, DDS
114 Pioneer Court
Jerome, ID 83338
(208)324-3471

Johnson, Neal L, DMD
114 Pioneer Court
Jerome, ID 83338
(208)324-3471

Lancaster, Brett J, DMD
114 Pioneer Court
Jerome, ID 83338
(208)324-3471

Lund, Brett B, DDS
114 Pioneer Court
Jerome, ID 83338
(208)324-3471

Olson, Kelby, DMD
114 Pioneer Court
Jerome, ID 83338
(208)324-3471

Widmier, Shannon, DDS
1555 S Lincoln Avenue
Jerome, ID 83338
(208)644-9166

Wilson, Randal T, DMD
114 Pioneer Court
Jerome, ID 83338
(208)324-3471

Wyatt, Don S, DDS
119 Country Ln
Jerome, ID 83338
(208)324-8861

Catmull, Nathan A, DDS
502 8th St
Rupert, ID 83350
(208)436-4747

Simpson, John, DDS
502 8th St
Rupert, ID 83350
(208)436-4747

Gem County

Emmett

Jerome County

Jerome

Minidoka County

Rupert



General Dentists

11

 

G
eneral D

entistsChristensen, Lynde D, DDS
8 N 2nd Street West
Homedale, ID 83628
(208)337-6101

Dickie, Stephenie D, DDS
8 N 2nd Street West
Homedale, ID 83628
(208)337-6101

Gomez, Jerry, DDS
8 N 2nd Street West
Homedale, ID 83628
(208)337-6101

Gray, Trever L, DDS
8 N 2nd Street West
Homedale, ID 83628
(208)337-6101

Hendricks, Robert W, DDS
8 N 2nd Street West
Homedale, ID 83628
(208)337-6101

Jensen, Melinda, DMD
8 N 2nd Street West
Homedale, ID 83628
(208)337-6101

Jeppe, William, DDS
115 S Main St
Homedale, ID 83628
(208)337-4383

Kellbach Barizo, Valerie, DDS
8 N 2nd Street West
Homedale, ID 83628
(208)337-6101

Kriz, John S, DDS
8 N 2nd Street West
Homedale, ID 83628
(208)337-6101

Madsen, Justin S, DDS
8 N 2nd Street West
Homedale, ID 83628
(208)337-6101

Martinez, Maria, DMD
8 N 2nd Street West
Homedale, ID 83628
(208)337-6101

Meshack Hart, Ernest A, DDS
8 N 2nd Street West
Homedale, ID 83628
(208)337-6101

Pugh, Scott C, DDS
8 N 2nd Street West
Homedale, ID 83628
(208)337-6101

Dean, Joshua C, DDS
725 Fair St
Buhl, ID 83316
(208)543-8271

Egbert, Daniel G, DMD
725 Fair St
Buhl, ID 83316
(208)543-8271

Elison, Newell T, DDS
725 Fair St
Buhl, ID 83316
(208)543-8271

Fukuoka, Brooke M, DMD
725 Fair St
Buhl, ID 83316
(208)543-8271

Goldthorpe, Brent C, DMD
725 Fair St
Buhl, ID 83316
(208)543-8271

Hodges, Adam, DDS
725 Fair St
Buhl, ID 83316
(208)543-8271

Humphreys, Paige M, DDS
725 Fair St
Buhl, ID 83316
(208)543-8271

Johnson, Neal L, DMD
725 Fair St
Buhl, ID 83316
(208)543-8271

Lancaster, Brett J, DMD
725 Fair St
Buhl, ID 83316
(208)543-8271

Lund, Brett B, DDS
725 Fair St
Buhl, ID 83316
(208)543-8271

Navarro, Dustin J, DMD
529 Broadway Ave South
Buhl, ID 83316
(208)543-6511

Osterkamp, John H, DDS
709 Fair Ave
Buhl, ID 83316
(208)543-8907

Patterson, Kenneth, DDS
725 Fair St
Buhl, ID 83316
(208)543-8271

Wilson, Randal T, DMD
725 Fair St
Buhl, ID 83316
(208)543-8271

Owyhee County

Homedale

Twin Falls County

Buhl



General Dentists

12

 

G
en

er
al

 D
en

ti
st

s

Allen, Kent J, DDS
702 Center St West
Kimberly, ID 83341
(208)423-6444

Egbert, Daniel G, DMD
132 Main St N
Kimberly, ID 83341
(208)735-3938

Elison, Newell T, DDS
132 Main St N
Kimberly, ID 83341
(208)735-3938

Fukuoka, Brooke M, DMD
132 Main St N
Kimberly, ID 83341
(208)735-3938

Goldthorpe, Brent C, DMD
132 Main St N
Kimberly, ID 83341
(208)735-3938

Humphreys, Paige M, DDS
132 Main St N
Kimberly, ID 83341
(208)735-3938

Patterson, Kenneth, DDS
132 Main St N
Kimberly, ID 83341
(208)735-3938

Widmier, Shannon, DDS
702 Center St West
Kimberly, ID 83341
(208)423-6444

Adams, Robert A, DDS
188 River Vista Pl
Twin Falls, ID 83301
(208)733-2090

Alexander, Mark R, DMD
506 Hansen Street East
Twin Falls, ID 83301
(208)733-7566

Barfuss, Bryce, DDS
285 Canyon Crest Dr
Twin Falls, ID 83301
(208)733-9999

Barlow, McKay, DDS
1399 Fillmore ST N Ste 501
Twin Falls, ID 83301
(208)737-0222

Boehme, Gregory R, DMD
188 River Vista Pl
Twin Falls, ID 83301
(208)733-2090

Cress, Justin, DDS
834 Falls Ave Suite 2030
Twin Falls, ID 83301
(208)733-9181

Dean, Joshua C, DDS
325 Martin St Ste 2
Twin Falls, ID 83301
(208)732-7447

794 Eastland Drive
Twin Falls, ID 83301
(208)734-3312

Dixon, Stephen F, DDS
1437 Parkview Drive
Twin Falls, ID 83301
(208)733-4515

Dodds, Chad W, DDS
1415 Fillmore St  Ste 700
Twin Falls, ID 83301
(208)733-5814

Egbert, Daniel G, DMD
325 Martin St Ste 2
Twin Falls, ID 83301
(208)732-7447

794 Eastland Drive
Twin Falls, ID 83301
(208)734-3312

Elison, Newell T, DDS
325 Martin St Ste 2
Twin Falls, ID 83301
(208)732-7447

794 Eastland Drive
Twin Falls, ID 83301
(208)734-3312

Fukuoka, Brooke M, DMD
325 Martin St Ste 2
Twin Falls, ID 83301
(208)732-7447

794 Eastland Drive
Twin Falls, ID 83301
(208)734-3312

Godfrey, Greg B, DDS
1186 Eastland Dr N Ste A
Twin Falls, ID 83301
(208)733-6074

Goldthorpe, Brent C, DMD
325 Martin St Ste 2
Twin Falls, ID 83301
(208)732-7447

794 Eastland Drive
Twin Falls, ID 83301
(208)734-3312

Hodges, Adam, DDS
325 Martin St Ste 2
Twin Falls, ID 83301
(208)732-7447

794 Eastland Drive
Twin Falls, ID 83301
(208)734-3312

Hughes, James P, DDS
834 Falls Ave Suite 2030
Twin Falls, ID 83301
(208)733-9181

Kimberly

Twin Falls



General Dentists

13

 

G
eneral D

entists

Humphreys, Paige M, DDS
325 Martin St Ste 2
Twin Falls, ID 83301
(208)732-7447

794 Eastland Drive
Twin Falls, ID 83301
(208)734-3312

Johnson, Neal L, DMD
325 Martin St Ste 2
Twin Falls, ID 83301
(208)732-7447

Lambert, Mark, DMD
1411 Fillmore St Ste 601
Twin Falls, ID 83301
(208)734-2300

Lancaster, Brett J, DMD
325 Martin St Ste 2
Twin Falls, ID 83301
(208)732-7447

794 Eastland Drive
Twin Falls, ID 83301
(208)734-3312

Lund, Brett B, DDS
325 Martin St Ste 2
Twin Falls, ID 83301
(208)732-7447

794 Eastland Drive
Twin Falls, ID 83301
(208)734-3312

Olson, Kelby, DMD
325 Martin St Ste 2
Twin Falls, ID 83301
(208)732-7447

794 Eastland Drive
Twin Falls, ID 83301
(208)734-3312

Patterson, Kenneth, DDS
325 Martin St Ste 2
Twin Falls, ID 83301
(208)732-7447

794 Eastland Drive
Twin Falls, ID 83301
(208)734-3312

Permann, Erik W, DDS
285 Canyon Crest Dr
Twin Falls, ID 83301
(208)733-9999

Sorenson, Brent A, DDS
1437 Parkview Drive
Twin Falls, ID 83301
(208)733-4515

Thomas, Eric L, DDS
1437 Parkview Drive
Twin Falls, ID 83301
(208)733-4515

Tingey, Brian J, DDS
568 Falls Ave
Twin Falls, ID 83301
(208)734-4111

Tiu, Christopher, DMD
788 Eastland Dr Ste A
Twin Falls, ID 83301
(208)733-2621

Williams, Monte P, DDS
174 Ash St North
Twin Falls, ID 83301
(208)734-3148

Wilson, Randal T, DMD
325 Martin St Ste 2
Twin Falls, ID 83301
(208)732-7447

794 Eastland Drive
Twin Falls, ID 83301
(208)734-3312

Gudmestad, Tom, DDS
522 E 4th St
Weiser, ID 83672
(208)549-2213

Washington County

Weiser



Endodontists

14

 

E
nd

od
on

ti
st

s

Chapman, Brent L, DDS
1555 S Times Square Ln
Boise, ID 83709
(208)672-8860

Shipp, Adam J, DMD MS
1555 S Times Square Ln
Boise, ID 83709
(208)672-8860

Buhrley, Louis J, DMD
742 W Cherry Ln
Meridian, ID 83642
(208)888-1010

Buhrley, Matthew R, DDS
742 W Cherry Ln
Meridian, ID 83642
(208)888-1010

Widmer, Stanton D, DDS
4207 Clocktower Ave
Caldwell, ID 83607
(208)454-3636

Chapman, Brent L, DDS
1217 N Jacob Alcott Way
Nampa, ID 83687
(208)936-4674

Fowler, Matthew A, DDS
347 W Iowa Ave
Nampa, ID 83686
(208)468-9699

Shipp, Adam J, DMD MS
1217 N Jacob Alcott Way
Nampa, ID 83687
(208)936-4674

Oler, Cameron, DDS
1411 Falls Ave E Ste 1329
Twin Falls, ID 83301
(208)734-6464

Ada County

Boise

Meridian

Canyon County

Caldwell

Nampa

Twin Falls County

Twin Falls



Oral Surgeons

15

 

O
ral Surgeons

Anderson, Cole W, DMD
1000 N Curtis Rd Ste 103
Boise, ID 83706
(208)343-0909

Ballenger JR, Joseph, DDS
339 W Iowa Avenue
Nampa, ID 83686
(208)467-1227

Ada County

Boise

Canyon County

Nampa



Periodontists

16

 

P
er

io
do

nt
is

ts

Florence, Michael J, DMD MS
140 E Boise Ave
Boise, ID 83706
(208)385-9228

Lincks, Jack H, DDS MS
140 E Boise Ave
Boise, ID 83706
(208)385-9228

Richardson, Bruce W, DDS
5898 S Quamash Way
Boise, ID 83716
(208)395-1000

Schenk, Stephen
1228 N Cole Rd
Boise, ID 83704
(208)375-9480

Richardson, Bruce W, DDS
1177 N Eagle Road
Eagle, ID 83616
(208)939-3010

Richardson, Bruce W, DDS
317 W Cherry Ln
Meridian, ID 83642
(208)888-2055

Ada County

Boise

Eagle

Meridian



 

In
de

x

Adams, Robert A, DDS ........... 12
Alexander, Mark R, 
DMD ........................................... 12
Allen, Kent J, DDS .............10, 12
Allen, Scott T, DDS.................... 5
Armstrong, Damon T, 
DDS .............................................. 4
Asay, Eric, DDS .......................... 8
Atwood, Brodie S, DMD ........... 5
Baird, Andrew, DDS .................. 3
Baldwin, Cade G, DDS .......... 4, 5
Ballou, Eric D, DDS................... 1
Barfuss, Bryce, DDS ................. 12
Barlow, McKay, DDS............... 12
Barnard, Douglas S, 
DDS .............................................. 5
Bell, Joshua R, DDS ................... 5
Bell, Justin D, DDS .................... 5
Bingham, Joel, DDS ................... 8
Bird, Brian R, DMD ................... 1
Bitter, Andrew N, DDS ............. 5
Blair, Lon E, DMD ................. 1, 5
Blaisdell, John, DDS ................... 6
Boehme, Gregory R, 
DMD ........................................... 12
Bond, David M, DDS............... 10
Booth, Gregory, DDS ................ 1
Borgholthaus, Albion, 
DMD ............................................. 9
Brown, Quinn A, DMD ......... 1, 4
Broyles, Todd, DDS ................... 1
Bruce, Daniel, DDS .................... 1
Bruce, Steven M, DDS ............... 1
Buhrley, Louis J, DMD ............ 14
Buhrley, Matthew R, 
DDS ............................................ 14
Cammann, Susanna M, 
DDS .............................................. 8
Carpenter, Curtis W, 
DDS .............................................. 4
Carter, Scott R, DMD ............ 1, 8
Catmull, Nathan A, DDS ......... 10
Chapman, Brent L, DDS ......... 14
Chrisman, Andrew, 
DDS .............................................. 1

Christensen, Lynde D, 
DDS ....................... 1, 3, 6, 7, 8, 11
Claiborne, Wayne L, 
DDS ...............................................1
Clawson, Paul J, DDS .................8
Clendenon, Kirby L, 
DDS ...............................................6
Clovis, Troy A, DMD .................1
Collins, Kyle B, DMD.................6
Connaughton, Duston, 
DDS ...............................................1
Cooper, Alan R, DDS .................5
Courtial, Joel E, DDS 
MS ..................................................3
Cress, Justin, DDS .................... 12
Croft, Douglas, DDS...................3
Crofts, William E, DDS ........... 10
Crowley-Jarvis, Colleen, 
DDS ...............................................4
Davis, Greg R, DDS............... 1, 3
Davis, Richard R, DDS ...............6
Dean, Joshua C, DDS ..10, 11, 12
Dickie, Stephenie D, 
DDS ........................... 1, 6, 7, 8, 11
Dixon, Lorin, DMD ....................5
Dixon, Melissa, DDS...................5
Dixon, Stephen F, DDS .......... 12
Dodds, Chad W, DDS ............. 12
Dowdle, Douglas R, 
DMD ........................................ 1, 4
Drake, James G, DMD ...............5
Egbert, Daniel G, DMD ..... 9, 10, 
11, 12
Elison, Michael A, DMD ............5
Elison, Newell T, DDS .9, 10, 11, 
12
Elkins, Clark R, DMD.............. 10
Fenwick, Kristin L, DDS ............3
Fife, Brian W, DDS ............ 1, 4, 8
Florence, Michael J, 
DMD MS ................................... 16
Fowler, Matthew A, 
DDS ............................................ 14
Francis, Grant H, DDS ...............3
Frandsen, Justin G, DDS ............5

French, Robert, DMD ....... 1, 4, 9
Fukuoka, Brooke M, 
DMD ..........................9, 10, 11, 12
Funk, Jeremiah M, DDS ...........10
Galloway, Tristan S, 
DDS ...............................................8
Ganir, Aries, DMD .....................7
Gardner, Scott R, DDS...............8
Garn, Steve, DDS ........................9
Garn, Val, DDS ...........................9
Godfrey, Greg B, DDS .............12
Goldthorpe, Brent C, 
DMD ..............................10, 11, 12
Gomez, Jerry, DDS ..1, 6, 7, 8, 11
Goodrich, John E, DDS .............9
Gordon, Brandon D, 
DDS ...............................................5
Grant, JD, DDS ...........................3
Gray, Trever L, DDS1, 6, 7, 8, 11
Greenhalgh, Dan, DMD ............5
Gudmestad, Tom, DDS ...........13
Hamblin, Robbie, DDS ..............8
Hammer, Jason, DMD ...............8
Hansen, Chris, DDS....................5
Hansen, Timothy, DDS ..............1
Hanson, Bryce D, DDS ..............4
Harper, Brent W, DMD .............4
Harper, Philip R, DMD ..............5
Hartley, Loren R, DMD 
PC...................................................8
Hastings, Jon R, DDS .................1
Hathaway, Evan, DDS................3
Haws, Anneliese T, DDS ............3
Haws, Daniel T, DDS .................3
Helvie, Elise N, DDS ..................1
Hendricks, Robert W, 
DDS ............................1, 6, 7, 8, 11
Heninger, David, DDS ...............5
Henken, Jeffrey L, DDS ...........10
Herzog, Geoffrey P, 
DMD .............................................3
Hill, David J, DDS ......................5
Hodges, Adam, DDS ...10, 11, 12
Hoidal, Eric A, DDS ...................1
Hughes, James P, DDS .............12



 

Index

Humbert, Ryan L, DDS ............. 8
Humphreys, Paige M, 
DDS .........................10, 11, 12, 13
Hunt, Sarah, DMD ..................... 2
Hurd, Michael, DDS................... 4
Imam, Blake N, DMD............ 2, 4
Jacobson, Brett, DDS ................. 5
Jardine, Barry W, DMD ............. 4
Jardine, Taylor, DDS .................. 5
Jarvis, Reed K, DDS ................... 2
Jensen, Kaci B, DDS .................. 8
Jensen, Melinda, DMD. 2, 6, 7, 8, 
11
Jeppe, William, DDS ................ 11
Johnson, Evan O, DMD............ 6
Johnson, Neal L, DMD 9, 10, 11, 
13
Justin, Amelia J, DMD ............... 8
Kellbach Barizo, Valerie, 
DDS ........................... 2, 6, 7, 8, 11
Keller, Kim B, DDS ................... 8
Keller, Klint, DDS ...................... 8
Kidman, Ryan, DDS ................... 6
Kido, Scott H, DMD .................. 8
Kowalczyk, Ryan, DDS.............. 2
Kriz, John S, DDS ... 2, 6, 7, 8, 11
Lambert, Mark, DMD .............. 13
Lancaster, Brett J, DMD ...10, 11, 
13
Larson, Don, DMD .................... 3
Lewis, David M, DDS ................ 4
Lincks, Jack H, DDS MS ......... 16
Lovelace, Lori, DDS ................... 8
Lowry, Benjamin, DDS .............. 2
Lowry, Eric, DDS ....................... 2
Lowry, F B, DDS ........................ 2
Lund, Brett B, DDS ..... 10, 11, 13
Machen, Esther B, DDS ............ 6
Madsen, Justin S, DDS . 2, 6, 7, 8, 
11
Malan, Daniel S, DMD............... 2
Martinez, Maria, DMD. 2, 6, 7, 8, 
11
McDonald, Mark, DDS .............. 9
Medaris, Bryan, DDS.................. 9

Meshack Hart, Ernest A, 
DDS ........................... 2, 6, 7, 9, 11
Miller, Roarke J, DMD................9
Montgomery, Veronica, 
DDS ...............................................2
Mooso, Darin R, DDS ................7
Mortensen, Wayne, 
DMD ........................................ 2, 4
Munro, David M, DDS .......... 2, 3
Murdock, Tyson, DMD ..............6
Murdock, Wayne, DDS...............6
Navarro, Dustin J, DMD ......... 11
Newton, Shane L, DDS ......... 5, 7
Nielsen, Steven F, DDS ..............4
Nielson, Robert, DMD ...............6
Oler, Cameron, DDS ............... 14
Olson, Brant, DDS ......................6
Olson, Kelby, DMD .......9, 10, 13
Osterkamp, John H, 
DDS ............................................ 11
Patterson, Kenneth, 
DDS ........................... 9, 11, 12, 13
Payne, Ryan M, DMD .................2
Permann, Erik W, DDS ........... 13
Peterson, Michael E, 
DDS ...............................................2
Pfost, James E, DDS ...................2
Pieper, Brandon M, 
DDS ...............................................9
Pilling, Wade, DMD ............... 4, 9
Porter, Bryce C, DDS..................2
Pugh, Scott C, DDS .....2, 7, 9, 11
Richardson, Bruce W, 
DDS ............................................ 16
Rigby, Vince L, DDS...................2
Ririe, Robert S, DDS ...................2
Ritter, William, DDS .............. 2, 4
Robinson, Stacy E, DDS ............9
Roskelley, Chad, DDS .................2
Royce, Travis, DDS .....................4
Sachse, Martin T, DMD..............2
Schenk, Stephen ........................ 16
Scott, Jonathan N, DMD ............9
Seegmiller, David E, 
DDS .......................................... 4, 5

Seyler, Michael, DDS ..................3
Shipp, Adam J, DMD 
MS ................................................14
Shipp, Michael R, DMD .............2
Simpson, John, DDS .................10
Simpson, Troy G, DDS ..............4
Smith, Tyler J, DMD ...................3
Sorenson, Brent A, DDS ..........13
Squires, Todd L, DDS ................9
Steiner, Greg, DDS .....................4
Stevens, Robert, DDS .................3
Stohl, John R, DMD ...................4
Stoker, Richard D, DMD ............6
Stosich, G V, DDS ......................6
Stucki, Keith, DMD ....................9
Tall, Michael, DDS ......................6
Tanner, Nicholas J, DDS ............6
Taylor, Brandon L, 
DMD .........................................3, 4
Thomas, Eric L, DDS ...............13
Thomason, Christopher 
A, DMD ....................................3, 4
Thuernagle, Andrew, 
DMD .............................................9
Thuernagle, Oliver, 
DMD .............................................6
Tingey, Brian J, DDS ................13
Tiu, Christopher, DMD............13
Uniat, Brooks J, DDS .................7
Vania, Shane D, DDS .......... 3, 10
Vogl, John L, DDS ....................10
Wagner, Edward C, 
DMD .............................................3
Waite, Patrick, DDS ....................7
Wells, Christopher R, 
DMD .............................................3
Widdison, Scott, DMD ...............3
Widmer, Stanton D, 
DDS .............................................14
Widmier, Shannon, DDS ... 10, 12
Williams, Monte P, DDS ..........13
Wilson, Randal T, DMD .... 9, 10, 
11, 13
Wright, Wayne J, DDS................9
Wyatt, Don S, DDS...................10



 

In
de

x

Yeakley, Rhett M, DMD ............ 4
Yun, Lauren A, DDS .................. 3
Zeigler, Alice M, DDS ................ 3



selecthealthadvantage.org

P.O. Box 30196
Salt Lake City, UT 84130-0196
855-442-9900 Toll-Free TTY Users: 711

October 1 to February 14: 
Weekdays 7:00 a.m. to 8:00 p.m., Saturday and Sunday 8:00 a.m. to 8:00 p.m. 

February 15 to September 30:
Weekdays 7:00 a.m. to 8:00 p.m., Saturday 9:00 a.m. to 3:00 p.m., closed Sunday.

Outside of these hours of operation, please leave a message. Your call will be returned 
within one business day.

H1994_4429_FINAL_ID_v5 Accepted 


	4429_2016_Dental_ Prov_Dir_IntroPages_FINAL_ID_v5.pdf
	Section 1 – Introduction
	Section 2 – List of Network Providers


	Blank Page



